
Meeting Attendance Report 

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative 
bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense 
reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc). 

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover 
during the month of October, 2011 is submitted in compliance with the 
requirement. 

 

Date 

10/07/11 

10/08/11 

10/10/11 

10/11/11 

10/11/11 

10/12/11 

10/13/11 

10/20/11 

10/21/11 

10/22/11 

10/23/11 

10/24/11 

10/24/11 

10/25/11 

10/26/11 

10/27/11 

10/29/11 

10/31/11 

 

Meeting Name    

Bishop Smith 

Darius Jones Event   

Family & Human Mtg 

Board of Supervisor 

Hercules Ofc OH 

Delta Diablo Mtg 

Lois Wolk Lunch 

Pinole Town Hall 

Labor 2 Labor  

New Birth Event 

Library Event  

Industrial Assoc. 

Northeast Annex  

 Board of Supvr 

Hispanic Chamber 

Realtors Recept  

Gang Event 

Sparkpoint Event   

 

Location 

Pittsburg 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Hercules 

Antioch 

Martinez 

Pinole 

Concord 

Pittsburg 

Hercules 

Concord 

Antioch 

Martinez 

Martinez 

WalnutCreek 

Pittsburg 

Bay Point 

 

 

Purpose 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Monthly 

Weekly 

As Needed 

Monthly 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Yearly 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Yearly 

As Needed 

Weekly 

As Needed 

Yearly 

Yearly 

As Needed 

 

 


