Meeting Attendance Report

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc).

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover during the month of October, 2011 is submitted in compliance with the requirement.

<u>Date</u>	Meeting Name	<u>Location</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
<u>10/07/11</u>	Bishop Smith	Pittsburg	As Needed
10/08/11	Darius Jones Event	Martinez	As Needed
<u>10/10/11</u>	Family & Human Mtg	Martinez	Monthly
<u>10/11/11</u>	Board of Supervisor	Martinez	Weekly
<u>10/11/11</u>	Hercules Ofc OH	Hercules	As Needed
<u>10/12/11</u>	Delta Diablo Mtg	Antioch	Monthly
<u>10/13/11</u>	Lois Wolk Lunch	Martinez	As Needed
10/20/11	Pinole Town Hall	Pinole	As Needed
<u>10/21/11</u>	Labor 2 Labor	Concord	Yearly
<u>10/22/11</u>	New Birth Event	Pittsburg	As Needed
<u>10/23/11</u>	Library Event	Hercules	As Needed
<u>10/24/11</u>	Industrial Assoc.	Concord	Yearly
10/24/11	Northeast Annex	Antioch	As Needed
<u>10/25/11</u>	Board of Supvr	Martinez	Weekly
<u>10/26/11</u>	Hispanic Chamber	Martinez	As Needed
<u>10/27/11</u>	Realtors Recept	WalnutCreek	Yearly
10/29/11	Gang Event	Pittsburg	Yearly
<u>10/31/11</u>	Sparkpoint Event	Bay Point	As Needed